METSA BOARD OYJ CLASS B

METSA BOARD OYJ CLASS B
ISIN: FI0009000665  WKN: METSB

Overview

2024/05/14 17:29:43 5Y
Price 11.00

10.00 |l AM

Difference (2] 1.95% (0.14)

General attributes ll * k |
9.00

ISIN F10009000665

Symbol METSB L

8.00
Exchange Nasdaq Helsinki | L
Currency EUR ﬁ h ||
Sector Industry 7.00 Lﬂ Lf{lw
Security type Stock \'
Market cap (m) 2,626 EUR 6.00 n
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25 r‘
5.00 fl
Market data 'Hill r
Bid (Bid size) 7.315 EUR (1,206) 4.00 ll' l
Ask (Ask size) 7.325 EUR (631)
Open 7.185 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 7.375 EUR
Low 7.185 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7.185 EUR gézrgztl?:r;;bsoet:t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP 7.301281 EUR
Volume (pcs) 225,446
Trading volume 1,646,012.72 Recent research
Number of trades 641 on sector HONIMETKEL
Last size 222 Date Headline Download
2024/04/26 2= Global Equity Ratings &
Futures and Options 2024/04/03 &% Global Equity Ratings &
Related Futures 9 2024/03/13 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
Related Options - 2024/02/22 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=257594819,257595304,172397815,202356099
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009000665&ID_NOTATION=62488685
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009000665&ID_NOTATION=62488685
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=482c61827add0dab480e2d7cc583834e89d39bfe0653b412e9970e379557f2f5&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fb58c09d742c1edf9&time=1715827515&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09d87d3dda9d7b3c014780fb345b82e3fd79a1501300400bd55e261f073c0172&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=728cdb4f783c454b7&time=1715827515&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9098350b38a49f87c3db0c4145f68a7b2099c1cdc09269b5fd296138a6a1e3f3&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d0f5163680c9f37b9&time=1715827515&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b28d3730ccbc8dd31eb3dee52175b9e5ce02d03670b4bf1a83fe533835f02976&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b00a6cf52f3655075&time=1715827515&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=606f1270300bc1e9c73cd92ca06b18df9a07868687ae46a3db581192ec865747&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e745a5e249154c40c&time=1715827515&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/05/14 17:29:43

Price
7.325 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

1.95% (0.14)

F10009000665
METSB

Nasdaqg Helsinki
EUR

Industry

Stock

2,626 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

7.315 EUR (1,206)
7.325 EUR (631)

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +1.81%
Perf (abs.) +0.13
Beta 1.15
Volatility 25.93
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7.185 EUR
7.375 EUR
7.185 EUR
7.185 EUR
7.301281 EUR
225,446
1,646,012.72
641
222
1Y 3Y
+2.02% -27.55%
+0.15 -2.79
0.98 0.98
30.24 29.64

11.00
10.00
9.00
g.00

7.00

)
6.00 n"
F
5.00 fl»'\'}\
W

4.00

5Y

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

7.153 EUR (248,596)
7.129 EUR (331,751)
7.115 EUR (381,938)
7.234 EUR (382,740)

7.655 EUR (2024/03/22)

6.565 EUR (2024/02/14)

8.230 EUR (2023/10/16)

6.400 EUR (2023/10/27)

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
05/14

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:13
05/14

Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/ 17:29
05/14

Munich 2024/ 08:11
05/14

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

7.34EUR  0.00 1

7.31 EUR  0.00 7

7.325EUR 1.65 641

716 EUR  0.00 2

7.3475 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=62488685
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270773859
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41657190
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European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/14

2024/
05/14

2024/
05/14

2024/
05/14

08:05 7.16 EUR

08:10 7.16 EUR

08:12 7.16 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41657190
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1544705
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128109
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16032

METSA BOARD OYJ CLASS B

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

MetsédBoard

Contact Details
METSAE BOARD

Revontulentie 6 02020 METSA Espoo
Telefon: +358 1046 11

Fax: +358 1046 94355

E-mail: -
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